Integrated  Circuit  Solution Inc. 1
LPSR012-0B 08/31/2001
IC62LV5128L
IC62LV5128LL
Document  Title
512Kx8 bit  Low Voltage and Ultra Low Power CMOS Static RAM
Revision  History
Revision  No History Draft  Date Remark

FAX: 886-2-26962252
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV5128L-55T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-55H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-55B 6*8mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV5128L-70T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-70H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-70B 6*8mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV5128L-100T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-100H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-100B 6*8mm TF-BGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV5128L-55TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-55HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-55BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV5128L-70TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-70HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-70BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV5128L-100TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-100HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128L-100BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
ORDERING INFORMATION
Commercial Range: 0°C to +70°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV5128LL-55T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-55H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-55B 6*8mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV5128LL-70T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-70H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-70B 6*8mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV5128LL-100T 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-100H 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-100B 6*8mm TF-BGA
Industrial Range: -40°C to +85°C
Speed (ns) Order Part No. Package
55 IC62LV5128LL-55TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-55HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-55BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
70 IC62LV5128LL-70TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-70HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-70BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
100 IC62LV5128LL-100TI 8*20mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-100HI 8*13.4mm TSOP-1
IC62LV5128LL-100BI 6*8mm TF-BGA
This datasheet has been download from:
Datasheets for electronics components.